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University System of Georgia
First-Time Freshmen - IPEDS Definition who Matriculated in Fall 2011

Number of

FTF

2,689
2,785
5,483

10,957

SAT Scores

Number of
FTF
With Valid

SAT

Scores

2,408
2,407
4,846

9,661

SAT
Math

699
549
614

619

SAT
Verbal

645
546
604

600

SAT
Composite

1,344
1,095
1,218

1,219



